O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L
HART – PROFIBUS
EchoTREK
U LT R A S O N I C  L E V E L  T R A N S M I T T E R S
L
E
V
E

4 - 20 mA + Relay / Ex 6
4 - 20 mA + HART + Relay / Ex 8
Type Code
4-wire
transmitter T
4-wire transmitter
with display B
EchoTREK  S D - 3 J -
(1)
SAP - 100 programming module
SAS - 301 EView HART software on CD
SAT - 304 HART modem
SFA - ooo flanges
PROGRAMMING AND DISPLAY
MODULE
ORDER CODES
SAP-200
SE/SG-300
ST/SB-400
STD/SBD-300
The SAP-100 is a combined display and programming module whereas the
SAP-200 is just as a display aiding programming by keys on the EchoTREK's
body.
SAP-100
(1) The order code of an Ex version should end in 'Ex'
ACCESSORIES
N I V E L C O  P R O C E S S  C O N T R O L C O .
H - 1 0 4 3  B U D A P E S T ,  D U G O N I C S  U .  1 1.
T E L . :  ( 3 6 - 1 )  8 8 9 - 0 1 0 0 u FA X :  ( 3 6 - 1 ) 8 8 9 - 0 2 0 0
E-mai l :  sa les@nive lco.com  h t tp://www.nive lco.com
st3
0s
12
a0
61
2b
Ni
ve
lco
 re
se
rv
es
 th
e r
igh
t t
o c
ha
ng
e t
ec
hn
ica
l d
ata
 w
ith
ou
t n
oti
ce
!
ORDER CODES (N OT A L L C O M B I N AT I O N S AVA I L A B L E )
(1) The order code of an Ex version should end in 'Ex'
(2) PTFE (Teflon) and stainless steel sensors have different